L20000012248

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	ılıng Officer	

Office Use Only



900339390019

SECTION OF STATE



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 January 17, 2020 Date: **DAVID SHULMAN** Name:_ 1177184 Reference #:____ **ANCHOR AMELIA ADVENTURES, LLC** Entity Name:__ Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business Amendment Change of Agent **ISSUES? CALL** Reinstatement KEN: 518-213-0738 ☐ Conversion Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name Authorized Amount: \$125.00 Signature:

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT	Anchor Amelia Adventures	, LLC		
		me of Limited L	iability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and	l fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please reti	urn all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to	the following:	
	Matthew Quint			
		Nar	ne of Person	<u> </u>
	Drummond Woodsum			
		Fir	т/Сотрапу	
	84 Marginal Way, Suite 600			
		<u>.</u>	Address	
	Portland, ME 04101			
		City/Sta	ate and Zip Code	
	mquint@dwmlaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for fu	ture annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information concerning this ma		-	·
	Matthew Quint	207 at (253-5707	
	Name of Person	Area Co		ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following am	ount:		
≘ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee \$130.00 Fil Certificate of	Status C	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ditional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	Mailing Address		Street Address	No. ded
	New Filing Section Division of Corporatio	ns	New Filing Section I The Centre of Tallah	assec
	P.O. Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stri	

7 1 ED 2020 JAN 17 PM 12: 41

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SECRETAL / OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

A	RT	CI	Æ.	- N	la m	ρ,

The name	of the	Limited	Liability	v Compani	v is:

(Must cona	tin the words "Limited L	iability Company, "	"L.IC.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: e mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal of	fice of the Limited I	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
1 North Front Street		1 No	rth Front Street	
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034		Ferns	andina Beach, FL 32034	
other business entity with an	cannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration	Registered Agent, Y n.)	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or	
he Limited Liability Company	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent, Y n.)		
he Limited Liability Company other business entity with an	cannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration	Registered Agent, Y		
he Limited Liability Company other business entity with an	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent, Y n.)		
he Limited Liability Company other business entity with an	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are:		
he Limited Liability Company other business entity with an	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered Cogency Global Inc.	Registered Agent, Yn.) agent are: Name	ou must designate an individual or	
he Limited Liability Company other business entity with an	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered Cogency Global Inc.	Registered Agent, Yn.) agent are: Name	ou must designate an individual or	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Membe	Name and Address;
"MGR" = Маладег MGR	Vavin McCarthy
MUR	Kevin McCarthy 1 North Front Street Fernanding Beach, FL 32034
MGR	Max Monks 1 North Front Street Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
<u>MGR</u>	Stephen Williams 1 North Front Street Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other tha	on the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date is listed, the date mate of filling.) If the date inserted in this block of	oust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days afte does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
ocument's effective date on the De	partment of State's records.
ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	

2020 JAN 17 PM 12: 41

Filing Fees:

Signature of a member br an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Aaron M. Pratt, Authorized Representative
Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)